HB 5021-1 (LC 9021) 5/31/19 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5021

- In line 5 of the printed bill, delete "\$16,679,710" and insert "\$16,403,726".
- In line 12, delete "\$3,942,726" and insert "\$3,962,796".
- 3 In line 16, delete "\$3,912,015" and insert "\$3,924,437".

\_\_\_\_\_